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GROSS lvonne
ADLER Tamara
BURIANOVA Eva
PASCHINGER Sonja
WITURA Jaqueline
SPITZMULLER Wilma
GABLEK Christine
SCHADNER Petra
GUSCHL Daniela
MAYER Anita
WILLIBALD Edith
KROBATH Christa
LANGER Tina-Maria
VRTENA Katharina
WEINGARTNER Michaela
SCHMOTZ Monika
BUDICEK Alexandra
WERNER Monika
EDER Barbara
RAUSCHER Gaby
KRIEGER Nicole
WUHL Lieselotte
WALLNER Marianne
KADENSKY Andrea
ZIEGLER Luzia
KUPEC lIsabella
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
REPOLLES Caroline
RUDISCHER Sabine
SCHMID Ingeborg
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
ANGELOFF Michaela
TISLER Lidija
DORFNER Eva Maria
KLUG Jacqueline
STIEL Judith
RAUSCHER Christine
RAAB Edith
HALLAMAYR Karin

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Erste Vienna

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

BC Future - BTA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Etoile

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Favoriten

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk

Spiele Pins

123
158
12
11
69
283
213
124
64
65
273
45
152
29
148
78
38
97
258
95
174
158
138
62
188
22
117
83
66
151
151
179
104
91
64
162
30
83
164

26.738
32.662

2.410

2.173
13.585
55.247
39.676
23.046
11.837
11.971
49.936

8.207
27.665

5.256
26.768
14.094

6.860
17.359
46.080
16.917
30.954
28.000
24.380
10.945
33.135

3.870
20.509
14.543
11.520
26.292
26.074
30.836
17.875
15.611
10.965
27.598

5.099
14.029
27.702

Schnitt

217,382
206,721
200,833
197,545
196,884
195,219
186,272
185,854
184,953
184,169
182,915
182,377
182,006
181,241
180,864
180,692
180,526
178,958
178,604
178,073
177,896
177,215
176,666
176,532
176,250
175,909
175,290
175,216
174,545
174,119
172,675
172,268
171,875
171,549
171,328
170,358
169,966
169,024
168,914

Hochstsp.

289
269
244
247
268
279
258
268
269
237
249
234
236
238
269
247
219
246
243
233
248
253
246
244
258
236
235
236
245
257
233
255
249
225
255
224
245
247
221

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

FIALA Christine

VIRAG Brigitte

SETIK Andrea

PETER Christa
GUTSJAHR Carmen
WEISS Nina

LENZ Eveline
GABRIEL Dagmar
LEITNER Renate
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
PROKOP Christine
HARTNER Evelyn
IGLER-WAGNER Gabriele
RANZMAIER Brigitte
EHRENZWEIG Berta
GERO Pia
POHORALEK Monika
MIRONTOS Charmaine
SCHOFMANN Tamara
PFEIFER Sabine

LEB Sabine

KREJCI Wilma
SELINGER Romana
HARTMANN Silvia
GRAF Silvia

BURGER Maria
FRODL Ursula
DUSCHL Claudia
PFEILER Susanne
KAPRALLY Waltraud
DOMIN Beatrix
WEBER Andrea
WILDMANN Susanne
FABRY Astrid
KRUSPEL Madonna
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
TERGOWITSCH Silvia
BRANDLHOFER Gabriela
FRUHAUF Alexandra

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Etoile

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Erste Vienna

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Vienna Striker

BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Vienna Striker

BC Tyrolia

BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

207
184
31
181
43
94
149
105
56
88
91
82
67
81
257
61
168
27
50
79
35
51
9
90
24
42
2
88
34
56
36
91
81
13
22
33
6
18
2

34.907
30.874
5.200
30.320
7.198
15.710
24.857
17.503
9.325
14.569
15.063
13.458
10.991
13.264
42.038
9.976
27.449
4411
8.159
12.836
5.682
8.257
1.456
14.509
3.868
6.765
322
14.167
5.467
8.995
5.782
14.589
12.902
2.067
3.483
5.220
947
2.829
314

168,632
167,793
167,741
167,513
167,395
167,127
166,825
166,695
166,517
165,556
165,527
164,121
164,044
163,753
163,571
163,540
163,386
163,370
163,180
162,481
162,342
161,901
161,777
161,211
161,166
161,071
161,000
160,988
160,794
160,625
160,611
160,318
159,283
159,000
158,318
158,181
157,833
157,166
157,000

225
237
210
242
219
236
226
223
217
217
226
231
224
234
231
265
210
226
214
215
204
233
198
214
204
200
180
205
215
203
231
203
257
210
200
192
179
200
188
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

PITTESSER Margot
RESCH Rosemarie
HORAK Angelika
SIMANE Brigitte
KROMER lIse
TERGOWITSCH Martina
HITL Christa
FURBACHER Petra
ISCHA Anna
PERSCHY Herta
ANDERL Martina
HEINDL Sonja
HECKENAST Hilde
GARHOFER Sonja
HEIDINGER Henriette
HAUER Romana
LIFTENEGGER Hilde
LEEB Andrea
KALTEIS Michelle
HINGER Gisela
WISBAUER Sabine
HOLY Anna
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
HABICH Julia
SCHREDER Margit
ASCHENBRENNER Larissa
HOFSTATTER Michaela
MAYER Sylvia
GAWLIK Irene
STROBL Nicole
LEMBERGER Mariana
KROBATH Renate
DUSCHL Elisabeth
JANSKY Ingrid

Spiele Pins
BC Stadlau 22 3.439
BC Tyrolia 99 15.463
Big Bowling Club Vienna 6 935
BSC Phonix Wien 96 14.945
BC Future - BTA 218 33.933
Sportunion BC Funk 83 12.898
BC Favoriten 8 1.242
Sportunion BC Funk 2 310
Sportunion BC Funk 107 16.470
BC Casino Wien 13 1.982
BC Favoriten 26 3.947
Sportunion BC Funk 73 11.075
Sportunion BC Funk 30 4.529
BC Vienna Striker 40 6.001
BC Future - BTA 57 8.548
BSC Phonix Wien 43 6.408
BC Tyrolia 85 12.636
BC Stadlau 21 3.101
BC Favoriten 65 9.465
BC Tyrolia 80 11.645
BC Kornland 68 9.883
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 12 1.732
BC Tyrolia 97 13.920
BSC Phonix Wien 22 3.146
BC Kornland 28 4.004
Sportunion BC Funk 12 1.712
Sportunion BC Funk 60 8.528
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 34 4.766
BC Tyrolia 79 10.838
BC Favoriten 45 5.898
BSC Phonix Wien 6 775
Sportunion BC Funk 39 4.783
BC Favoriten 10 1.198
BC Stadlau 6 683

Schnitt

156,318
156,191
155,833
155,677
155,655
155,397
155,250
155,000
153,925
152,461
151,807
151,712
150,966
150,025
149,964
149,023
148,658
147,666
145,615
145,562
145,338
144,333
143,505
143,000
143,000
142,666
142,133
140,176
137,189
131,066
129,166
122,641
119,800
113,833

Hochstsp.

200
230
176
222
210
217
201
176
197
187
192
206
195
188
208
202
205
196
200
197
207
180
178
200
176
172
189
189
183
193
194
169
143
141
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